
DEDICATED TO BUILDING SAFETY THROUGH EDUCATION 

Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 

September 23, 2023

Announcement 

Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 

is offering scholarships 

The Wyoming Conference of Building Officials (WCBO) Scholarship 

Program will be awarding a scholarship(s) up to $6,000. for the 2024-2025 

school year. 

The WCBO Board of Directors established the WCBO Scholarship 

Program in 2021.  Scholarships are given to graduates of Wyoming high 

schools who enroll in a Wyoming college, university or trade school approved 

by the WCBO Scholarship Committee and who are pursuing courses of study 

which could lead to a career in the construction/building industry. 

These fields include, but are not limited to: general building construction, 

electrical, mechanical and plumbing fields; business management, accounting; 

office procedures and management; computer skills and safety. 

The deadline for scholarship applications is February 1, 2024.  

Scholarship application forms may be obtained by contacting your local school 

district scholarship coordinator or downloaded from the website:  

www.wyomingcbo.com. 

President: Sean Collier, City of Cody,
(307) 527-3476, scollier@codywy.gov

Vice President: Antony “Tono” Pomerleau, 
City of Cheyenne, (307) 631-0156, 
apomerleau@cheyennecity.org

Secretary: Tom Scranton, Wilson & 
Associates, LLC, (307) 632-1776, 
tom@wilsonandassociateswy.com

Treasurer: Billy Nunn, Teton County, 
(307) 733-3959 x8415, 
bnunn@tetoncountywy.gov

Director: Jim Brown, (307) 686-5257, 
theeasterngate@yahoo.com

Director: Mike Miller, City of Riverton, 
(307) 857-7709, michaelm@rivertonwy.gov

Treasurer:  Billy Nunn, Teton County,
(307) 733-7030, #3, 
bnunn@tetoncountywy.gov

Director: Ben Hubbard, City of Powell, 
(307) 254-0256, 
bhubbard@cityofpowell.com

Director: Sam Wilde, Park County Fire & 
City of Cody, (307) 527-8552, 
sam.wilde@parkcounty-wy.gov

Director: Kristi Petersen, City of Riverton,
(307) 857-7708, kpetersen@rivertonwy.gov

Past President: Ken Rogers, Retired
rogerskenjo@gmail.com
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